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CKPR — TV — CHANNEL 2 
MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY 
effective October 3lst 

10.00 Canadian Schools 
10.30 Friendly Giant 
10.45 Chez Helene 

11.00 Butternut Square 

11.20 Across Canada 

12.00 News, Weather, Sports 
12.15 Three Stooges 

2.00 At Home 

2.30 T.V. Bingo 
3.00 To Tell the Truth 

3.25 Take Thirty 
4.00 Moment of Truth 

4.30 Kazzle Dazzle 

5.00 Three Stooges 
5.30 Cartoons 

5.45 Spectrum 2 
NEWS - 11.50 - 12 — 5.45 and 

i-,00: PLM, 
THURSDAY — OCTOBER 28 

12.30 Suspicion 

6.30 Bewitched 
7.00 Seaway 
8.00 I Dream of Jeannie 

8.30 Blection - Lib. - S.C. 
9.00 Big Valley 

10.30 Musical Showcase 

11.00 "A Personal Affair" 
Gene Tierney & Glynis Johns 
FRIDAY — OCTOBER 29 
12.30 Suspicion 
6.30 All Star Theatre 

7.00 Get Smart 
7.30 Tommy Hunter Show 

8.00 "The Hidden Room" 
Robt.Newton & Sally Gray 

10.30 Man From Uncle © 
11.00 "The Sad Horse" 

D.Ladd-Chill Wills-P.Wymore 

| SATURDAY — OCTOBER 30 
Dick Wilson Teen Show 
CFL-Mont. @ Ottawa 
Bowling 

Forest Rangers 

Kids Bids 
Bugs Bunny 
Spectrum 2 
Beverly Hillbillies 
Wackiest Ship In Army 
NHL—Detroit @ Toronto 
Juliette Show 
Sports Unlimited 

10.20 Run For Your Life 
11.20 "Duel in Durango" 
G.Montgomery & Ann Robinson 
SUNDAY — OCTOBER 31 

Sacred Heart 
The Living Word 
NFL - Dallas vs. 
Sight and Cast 

) Country Calendar 
Nature Of Things 
Hymn Sing 
This Is The Life 
The Pursuers 

Hank 
Flashback 

Ed Sullivan 

Bonanza 
Seven Days 

"Gorilla At Large" 

12.00 
1.00 
3.15 
4.00 
4.30 
5.00 
5.30 
6.00 
6.30 
7.30 
9.15 
9.45 

Pitts, 

THE NEWS 

  

TV — SCHEDULE 

MONDAY — NOVEMBER 1 
12.30 
Wendell Corey - Margaret Lockwood 
6.30 

7.30 

8.00 

9.00 

10.00 

10.30 

EL 30 

Brian 

"Laughing Anne" 

Wagon Train 

Don Messer 

The Fugitive 
Show of the Week 

Election-Creditiste..N.D.P. 

All Star Theatre 
"Fighting Coastguard" 
Donlevy—Forest Tucker 

TUESDAY — NOVEMBER 2 
12.30 

6.30 
7.00 
7.30 
8.00 
9.00 
9.30 

10.00 
10.30 
11.30 

"Bernadine" — Pat Boone - 
Terry Moore - Dean Jagger 
Shenandoah 
McHale's Navy 
Bewitched 
Red Skelton 
Front Page Challenge 
Dick Van Dyke 

News Magazine 
The Public Eye 
"Lisbon Story”- David Far- 
rar - Patricia Burke 

WEDNESDAY -— NOVEMBER 3 
12.30 

6.30 
7.00 
7.30 
8.00 
8.30 
9.30 

11.30 

"Bigger Than Life - James 
Mason - Barbara Rush 

Don't Eat the Daisies 

My Favorite Martian 

All Star Theatre 
Election — P.C. 
Bob Hope Theatre 
Festival 

"Intent To Kill™ - Richard 

Todd - Betsy Drake 

- Liberal 

WLUC-—TV-—CHANNEL 6 
THURSDAY - OCTOBER 28 
6.30 
7.00 
7.30 
8.00 

10.15 
10.45 
11.30 

The Munsters 
Gilligan's Island 
My Three Sons 
"Mary, Mary" -— MOVIE 
Vince Lombardi Show 
Ty B.A. 

"Singapore" 
FRIDAY -— OCTOBER 29 
6.30 Wild, Wild West 

Hogan's Heroes 
Gomer Pyle, USMC 
Bewitched 
Miss Teenage America 
Man From Uncle 
McHale's Navy 
Peter Gunn 
"Coroner's Creek" 

SATURDAY - OCTOBER 30 
8.00 
8.30 
9.00 
9.30 

10.00 
10.30 
11.00 
11.30 
12.00 
12.30 
1.00 
5.00 

Heckle & Jeckle 
Tennessee Tuxedo 

Mighty Mouse 
Linus, The Lionhearted 
Ton and Jerry 

Quick Draw McGraw 
Bugs Bunny 

Lassie 
My Friend Flicka 
Saturday News 
F*Ball-Illinois vs Purdue 

Big Picture 
Gr.Moments In Music 

Marq.Community Theatre 

October 28, 1965 

  

6.30 Jackie Gleason Show 
7.30 Lawrence Welk Show 

8.30 The Loner 
9.00 Gunsmoke 

10.15 "Journey to Centre of 
the Earth" 

SUNDAY — OCTOBER 931 
8.00 Finland Calling 

10.00 Lamp Unto My Feet 
10.30 Look Up and Live 
11.00 Camera Three 
11.30 This Is The Life 
12.00 Hour Of Deliverance 
12.30 Face The Nation 
1.00 Big Picture 

1.30 Soc.Security In Action 

1.45 Packers @ Chicago 
5.00 Mister Ed 

5.30 Amateur Hour 

6.00 20th Century 

6.30 McHale's Navy 

7.00 Lassie 
7.30 My Favorite Martian 

8.00 Ed Sullivan Show 
9.00 Bonanza 

10.00 Candid Camera 

10.30 What's My Line 

11.30 "Surprise Package" 
MONDAY — NOVEMBER 1] 
6.30 Evening News 

7.00 Patty Duke 
7.30 To Tell The Truth 

8.00 I*Ve Got A Secret 
8.30 Lucy Show 
9.00 Andy Griffith 
9.30 Hazel 

1C.00 Steve Lawrence 
11.30 "Garment Jungle" 
TUESDAY = NOVEMBER 2 

7.00 Farmer's Daughter 
7.30 Combat 
8.30 Red Skelton 

9.30 Petticoat Junction 

10.00 The Fugitive 
11.30 "Man On A String" 
WEDNESDAY — NOVEMBER 3 
7.00 Smothers Brothers 
7.30 Dick Van Dyke 
8.00 Hennesey 

Beverly Hillbillies 
Bob Hope Theatre 

10.00 Danny Kaye Show 
11.30 "From Here To Eternity" 
DAYTIME SCHEDULE & NEWS 
8.00 Capt.Kangaroo 

10.00 I Love Lucy 
10.30 The McCoys 
11.00 Andy of Mayberry 
11.30 Dick Van Dyke 
12.00 Love Of Life 
12.30 Search For Tomorrot 
12.45 The Guiding Light 
1.00 Univ.of Michigan 
1.30 At The World Turns 
2.00 Password 

2.30 Houseparty 
3.00 To Tell The Truth 
3.30 Where The Action Is 
4.00 The Secret Storm 
5,00 Variety Programs 

5.00 Cartoons 

NEWS AT 7.30 — 8.30 - 12.25 
3.25 - 6.00 and 11.00 P.M. 

9.00


